

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

IA 2/2006 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 4948 OF 2002

SHER MOHAMMED SAHEB (DEAD) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HABIB S.SAHEB @S.M.HABIB SAHED(D)BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution for bringing on record the legal representatives of the deceased sole appellant)

With

IA No.2 in C.A. No. 4949/2002

(For substitution for bringing on record the legal representatives of the deceased sole appellant)

Date: 15/12/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

Mr B Rama Murthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

hj